)))
QPL8830
                             75 Ω 21dB CATV Amplifier (5 – 1218 MHz)
Data Sheet Rev H,14 Sep, 2023
Subject to change without notice | All rights reserved
- 1 of 28 - www.qorvo.com
®
   Product Overview

8-Pin SOIC Package
Functional Block Diagram
Ordering Information
 Part Number Description
 QPL8830SB Sample bag with 5 pieces
QPL8830SR 7"   Reel with 100 pieces
QPL8830TR13 13" Reel with 2500 pieces
QPL8830PCK-01 50 – 1218 MHz 5V Evaluation Board with
5 pc sample bag
QPL8830EVB-02 5 – 700 MHz Evaluation Board, 5V
QPL8830EVB-03 50 – 1218 MHz Evaluation Board, 8V
QPL8830EVB-04 5 – 700 MHz Evaluation Board, 8V
)))
QPL8830
                             75 Ω 21dB CATV Amplifier (5 – 1218 MHz)